
Student Services Advisory Committee

Student Members 
Name Representative Email 11/23/2020

Liesl Piccolo Chair/Nursing Liesl.Piccolo@ucsf.edu x

Max Ladow* Graduate Division Max.Ladow@ucsf.edu x

Jack Stevenson* Graduate Division Jack.Stevenson@ucsf.edu x

Rachel Roehl Pharmacy Rachel.Roehl@ucsf.edu x

Christine Lee Pharmacy Christine.Lee3@ucsf.edu x

Kendall Kehr* Pharmacy Kendall.Kehr@ucsf.edu

Alyssa Coulter Dentistry Alyssa.Coulter@ucsf.edu x

Fady Ibrahim Dentistry Fady.Ibrahim@ucsf.edu x

Henry Clay Carter Medicine henry.carter@ucsf.edu

Benjamin Adam Catching Graduate Division benjamin.catching@ucsf.edu x

Staff Members
Name Position Email Signature

Jennifer Kinder Faculty Chair Jennifer.Kinder2@ucsf.edu

Jennifer Mannix Campus Life Services Jennifer.Mannix@ucsf.edu

Shauna Strong Campus Life Services Shauna.Strong@ucsf.edu

Taylor Mayfield Budget & Resource Management Taylor.Mayfield@ucsf.edu

Matthew Tout Student Academic Affairs Matthew.Tout@ucsf.edu

Jennifer Rosko Student Academic Affairs Jennifer.Rosko@ucsf.edu

Alece Alderson Student Academic Affairs Alece.Alderson@ucsf.edu
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